
2130 SGJ

1940 SGJ

0608 SGJ

0539 SGJ

1673 SGJ

0226 SGJ

1279 SGJ

1276 SGJ

0972 SGJ

1978 SGJ

2247 SGJ MEDINA, P RAMOS LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

Withdraw

(MarySims)

BOLIN, B LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

missing Sched C/1

ANDERSON, D LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

rec'd dbtr #1 - need dbtr #2 return - 

7/2/24 kn;

DEVORE, D LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

GUTHRIE, R GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

ALKEBULAN, C GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

Withdraw

(MarySims)

Need Sched 1/C mp;

MCCRAY -JOHNSON, R ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(MaryProctor)

MAJORS JR, V ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

WILSON, B ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(MaryProctor)

HOOVER, V ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

Withdraw

(KimNavarro)

Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

Calendar Date: Thursday, August 15, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

COCKERHAM, A ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

Withdraw

(Kim NavarroReceipt 

Backup)

schedule c rec'd - 7/31/24 kn;

tax return rec'd - missing schedule c - 

ltr sent 6/6/24 kn;

refer to legal excessive refund - 

$20,608.00 gambling income



1001 SGJ

2355 SGJ

0423 SGJ

0428 SGJ

0652 SGJ

2728 SGJ

1722 SGJ tax affidvit rec'd - 7/12/24 kn;

per da, LO until Mon/7/10/tst

Total # Case on Docket:18

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Tuesday, August 6, 2024 at  3:36 pm

SHAW, V RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

HALL, A RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

GONZALES, V RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(MaryProctor)

POMPA, T RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

JACKSON, T RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

HALL, T RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

Calendar Date: Thursday, August 15, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

CLIFTON, P RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return


