Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

Calendar Date: Thursday, August 15, 2024

	Code						
2130	SGJ	COCKERHAM, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return	Withdraw (Kim NavarroReceipt Backup)	schedule c rec'd - 7/31/24 kn; tax return rec'd - missing schedule c - ltr sent 6/6/24 kn; refer to legal excessive refund - \$20,608.00 gambling income
1940	SGJ	HOOVER, V	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return	Withdraw (KimNavarro)	
0608	SGJ	WILSON, B	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (MaryProctor)	
0539	SGJ	MAJORS JR, V	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return		Need Sched 1/C mp;
1673	SGJ	MCCRAY -JOHNSON, R	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (MaryProctor)	
0226	SGJ	ALKEBULAN, C	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return	Withdraw (MarySims)	
1279	SGJ	GUTHRIE, R	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return		
1276	SGJ	DEVORE, D	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return		missing Sched C/1
0972	SGJ	ANDERSON, D	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return		rec'd dbtr #1 - need dbtr #2 return - 7/2/24 kn;
1978	SGJ	BOLIN, B	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return		
2247	SGJ	MEDINA, P	RAMOS LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return	Withdraw (MarySims)	

Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

Page 1 of 1

Calendar Date: Thursday, August 15, 2024

Judge	e Debto	or Debtor Oppos	sing Matte	er Mat	tter					
Case	Code	Name Attorney	Attorney	Time	Description	Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments		
1001	SGJ	CLIFTON, P		RICHA			8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023		
			KINKADE PC	DE PC			Tax Return			
2355	SGJ	HALL, T	RICHARD D		8:30:00AM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023			
				KINKA	DE PC			Tax Return		
0423	SGJ	JACKSON, T	_	RICHA			8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023		
				KINKA	DE PC			Tax Return		
0428 S	SGJ	POMPA, T		RICHA			8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023		
			KINKADE PC	DE PC			Tax Return			
0652	SGJ	GONZALES, V		RICHA			8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023	Previously	
				KINKA	DE PC			Tax Return	Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed	
									(MaryProctor)	
2728	SGJ	HALL, A		RICHA			8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023		
				KINKA	DE PC			Tax Return		
1722	SGJ	SHAW, V		RUBIN			8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023		tax affidvit rec'd - 7/12/24 kn;
				ASSO(CIATES			Tax Return		per da, LO until Mon/7/10/tst

Total # Case on Docket:18

Printed: Tuesday, August 6, 2024 at 3:36 pm